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MOBEL

$2: HEINRICH
Highlights

Cosmos
bequemer Sitzkomfort

grof3e Stoff- und Farb-
auswanhl



Sessel "Cosmos"

Abmessungen
alle Angaben ca.-MaRe in cm

B/H/T

v' Sessel: 71 x 80x 53

Preise Preisgruppen/Bezugsstoffe|PG 1 PG 2 PG3 PG4
Modellbezeichnung

Cosmos

Collidaten

Anzahl Colli: 1 Breite (m) Hohe (m) Tiefe (m) Gewicht (Kg) Volumen (cbm)

Sessel

0,72

0,82

0,55

15

0,325




